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Name

13 Avala AVA (8)

1300746
233163

430322
2070989
1417076
2070988
2099332

Nikola Spaskovi¢
Marko Radenkov
Sinisa Savic
Stanislav Zolnaj
Merima Baki¢
Dragica Zolnaj
Ljubinka Brezojevic¢
Marija Markovié

29 Balkan BLK (5)

7877787

Nikola Rakocevié
Stefan Ranitovié
Igor Zimonja

Ivan Ivanovié
Filip Bala¢

10 Celik CLK (9)

1407893
7202847

348541
7202848
1417074
2077055
2077036

348535

Milan Mijailovi¢

SaSa Nikoli¢
Nemanja Vasiljevi¢
Aleksandar Vijatovic¢
Dragan Pavlovi¢
Branko Gruji¢

Sofija Nikoli¢
NebojSa Milovanovic¢
NataSa Stanisavljevi¢

6 DIF DIF (6)

428047
2077032
2114767

233233

233232

Tati¢ Dunja

Irina Juhas

Dragan Mladenovic¢
Branislav Radosavljevi¢
Zivota Tasic

Olivera Radosavljevic¢

16 DMB DMB (4)

2066478
233314
1413996

Vladimir Prica
Zoran Pesic
Sulejman Suski¢
Jovan Vuji¢

999 Individualac IND (3)
1 2015211 Filip Stevanovi¢

2
3

OO WNBE

2800948

Dragan Lazi¢
Marina Lazi¢

4 Jasenica JAS (26)

233290

233096
428070
233352
233328

Marko Markovié
Dimitrije Novakovi¢
boki¢ Lazar

Risti¢ Aleksa
Porde Avramovié
Nikodijevi¢ Aleksa

Class

M21A
M21A
M21E
M70
245
265
765
Z21E

M21A
M21A
M21B
M21A
M21B

M21B
M21A
M14
M21B
M45
M65
712
M35
755

714
735
M21B
M55
M35
755

M45
M45
M55
M70

M21E
M21A
SZS-B

M12
M12
M12
M14
M16
M18

Start

37:00
23:00

2:00

2:00
63:00
42:00
38:00
37:00

43:00
21:00
13:00
29:00
23:00

27:00
31:00
26:00
35:00
15:00
51:00
28:00
56:00
44:00

6:00
57:00
19:00
17:00
66:00
50:00

17:00
21:00
7:00
6:00

8:00
39:00
36:00

2:00
6:00
10:00
28:00
1:00
3:00
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4 Jasenica JAS (26) (cont.)

7 2015224 Milan Zivanovi¢ M21A 33:00
8 Rade Pavlovi¢ M21A 27:00
9 206411 Aleksandar Stojanovic¢ M45 19:00
10 Sasa Stevanovic¢ M45 3:00
11 1600010 Radovan Markovi¢ M45 7:00
12 233042 Uros Vlaji¢ M55 13:00
13 Goran Bogdanovi¢ M55 9:00
14 2015218 Miodrag Radisavljevi¢ M70 4:00
15 233386 Marinkovi¢ Emilija Z12 22:00
16 Kalina Momcilovié¢ Z14 18:00
17 348532 Markovi¢ Miljana 714 0:00
18 348505 Nevena Nikoli¢ Z14 14:00
19 Dunja Bukumiric Z14 4:00
20 435109 Sofija Bankovié 716 16:00
21 338540 Mirjana Markovic Z21B 36:00
22 Nina Pavlovic¢ Z21B 30:00
23 2015226 Tatjana Ljubisavljevié 735 55:00
24 Mihajlo Zivanovic SZS-B 46:00
25 Boris Bukumiri¢ SZS-B 50:00
26 Jovana Bogdanovic SZS-B 40:00

2 Kopaonik KOP (9)
1 2800949 Milena Bojovi¢ Z21A 37:00
2 2800632 Petar Bojovi¢ M21A 35:00
3 348523 Milan Cvetkovic¢ M65 49:00
4 500586 DBorde Arizanovi¢ M21E 10:00
5 500589 Bojan Munjas M21E 14:00
6 233124 Bosko Bojovi¢ M21E 6:00
7 233094 Katarina Cvetkovic¢ Z21A 41:00
8 428058 Vlastimir Marjanovic M55 11:00
9 2077027 Metodije Sentevski M70 0:00
21 LS International LSI (2)
1 233110 DuSan Lajbensperger SZS-B 42:00
2 233101 Teodora LajbenSperger SZS-B 48:00
24 Magic Map MGM (7)
1 1401554 Slobodan Veljovi¢ M35 54:00
2 1396144 Slobodan Radovanovic M35 58:00
3 233226 Mirjana Veljovi¢ Z21B 26:00
4 1403182 Natasa Petrovi¢ 235 53:00
5 437230 Andela Veljovi¢ Z12 26:00
6 1420852 Emilija Veljovi¢ 712 20:00
7 1428919 Dragana Dokmanovié Z21E 33:00
15 Maslacak MAS (6)
1 233033 Milovan Markovi¢ M35 60:00
2 348546 Jelena bordevic Z35 51:00
3 Nada Jakovljevi¢ Z45 59:00
4 233199 DuSan Jakovljevic¢ M45 1:00
5 233192 Igor Sokolovski M35 64:00
6 Lephamer borde M21B 17:00
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7 Novi Sad NSD (8)

2077048 Ankica Malinovic¢
1413325 Veljko Radovi¢
1413329 DragiSa Vit
1413327 DuSko Radojci¢
1413322 Stanko Peri¢
233044 Vladimir Matuski
2090558 Goran Zigi¢
Smilja Djuranovi¢

90001 OK Azimut AZI (5)
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27

Kosta Cirié

Erzebet Cirié
Prvoslava Radovanov
Mira Radovanov
SneZana Miji¢

30 Osa OSA (1)
2114770 Majki¢ Jana

19 Paracin PCN (4)

1413995 Dragan Krstié
233258 Dejan Radovanovi¢
1413994 Marko Radovanovic¢
233207 Nenad Markovi?

3 Pobeda POB (40)

233058 Andzi¢ Petar
2116501 Petar Rodi¢
2083688 Dimitrije Andzi¢
2077070 DuSan Markovié
2046061 Aleksa Bankovié
2046063 Danilo Blagojevi¢
7202850 Mihailo Radinovié
1395256 Miljan Mimié

206372 Mario Marié

435125 David Daniel
2077046 Milo$ Josifovié

206386 Veljko Dragumilo

233216 llija Gigi¢
1399806 Radosav Joci¢

435126 Kandi¢ Cedomir
1402023 Slobodan Ivkovié
8090608 Nikola Bili¢
8625374 Stefan Bili¢
9998889 Predrag Krsti¢
1302834 Dejan Nikoli¢

430333 Dejan Cvorovié
2077069 Srdan Markovic¢

233066 Ana Andzié

233069 Ivana Markovic

233072 Dmitra Sestié¢
1413992 Robin Nikolié

233347 Ana Prusac

Class

765
M65
M55
M55
M45
M35
M21B
Z21B

M65
765
Z21B
Z21B
SZS-B

Z14

M45
M45
M18
M21B

M12
M14
M16
M18
M18
M18
M21A
M21A
M21A
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M35
M45
M45
214
214
214
214
216

Start

40:00
47:00

3:00
15:00
23:00
62:00
21:00
34:00

45:00
46:00
32:00
28:00
44:00

10:00

5:00
11:00
7:00
31:00

4:00
30:00
3:00
9:00
5:00
1:00
19:00
41:00
25:00
37:00
29:00
11:00
33:00
15:00
25:00
4:00
0:00
12:00
16:00
52:00
9:00
13:00
2:00
12:00
16:00
8:00
14:00
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3 Pobeda POB (40) (cont.)

28 2077035 Jovana Grozdanic 720 25:00
29 8257015 Lenka Ciri¢ 720 23:00
30 2077051 Tamara lli¢ Z21A 39:00
31 206366 Vanja burici¢ Z21A 33:00
32 206389 Marija Maksimovic Z21A 43:00
33 435128 Kandi¢ Tanja Z21B 24:00
34 206452 Ana Matkovic¢ Z21E 31:00
35 1401523 Ivana Babi¢ Z21E 35:00
36 8098608 Milica Bili¢ Z21E 43:00
37 206413 Valentina Grozdanic¢ Z45 65:00
38 2116505 Jelena Velji¢ 745 61:00
39 206378 Otasevic Jaroslava Z55 46:00
40 206415 Mirjana MilaCi¢ Baji¢ Z65 44:00

5 PTT PTT (4)

1 233250 Rajko Vojnovi¢ M55 5:00
2 Borka Vojnovi¢ Z55 48:00
3 430326 Kristina Radi¢evi¢ Z21A 35:00
4 2077061 Vojislav Radovanac M55 1:00

32 Rajac RAJ (2)
1 Stevan Roksandi¢ M21A 17:00
2 Oliver Gadzié¢ SZS-B 38:00

31 Soko 2015 OK Soko (5)

1 233053 Milica Gai¢ Z12 18:00
2 266052 Sara Crnkovi¢ 712 24:00
3 Jovan Trailovi¢ M12 8:00
4 Petar RaSeta M12 0:00
5 430335 Milica Jovanovié¢ /65 48:00



